

CITY OF GRIFFIN
J. Harry Simmons WTP Drain Valves Replacement
Bid Summary
May 7, 2014

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Allsouth Constructors, Inc.		Lanier Contracting Co.		Rehab Construction Co., Inc.	
				Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
GENERAL									
1.	GENERAL CONDITIONS	LS	1	\$9,088.00	\$9,088.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
2.	PAYMENT & PERFORMANCE BOND	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
General Subtotal =					\$10,588.00		\$7,000.00		\$27,200.00
DEMOLITION/SALVAGE/REMOVAL									
3.	DEMOLITION, SALVAGE, AND REMOVAL OF EXISTING DRAIN VALVES AND ACCUATORS, FITTINGS, PIPING, & APPURTENANCES	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
Demolition/Salvage/Removal Subtotal =					\$6,000.00		\$3,400.00		\$10,000.00
DRAIN VALVE REPLACEMENT									
4.	VALVES, ELECTRIC ACTUATORS, & APPURTENANCES	EA	4	\$9,250.00	\$37,000.00	\$17,250.00	\$69,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$48,000.00
5.	FITTINGS, SPACERS, PIPING, NUTS, BOLTS, RODS, & APPURTENANCES	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
6.	TOUCH UP PAINTING AND COATING OF PIPING, VALVES, CONCRETE, AND APPURTENANCES	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
7.	MISCELLANEOUS	LS	1	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
8.	DRAIN VALVE SYSTEM TESTING	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
Drain Valve Replacement Subtotal =					\$61,500.00		\$94,500.00		\$93,000.00
ELECTRICAL									
9.	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT, SWITCH, GEAR, & APPURTENANCES	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
Electrical Subtotal =					\$15,000.00		\$13,000.00		\$25,000.00
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION					\$93,088.00		\$117,900.00		\$155,200.00
ALTERNATE NO. 1									
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION WITH ALTERNATE NO. 1					\$94,488.00		\$121,799.94		\$160,550.00
10.	FILTER EXTERIOR CONCRETE CLEANING AND PREPARATION	SF	35	\$4.00	\$140.00	\$30.00	\$1,050.00	\$50.00	\$1,750.00
11.	FILTER EXTERIOR CONCRETE REHABILITATION/REPAIR	CF	18	\$70.00	\$1,260.00	\$158.33	\$2,849.94	\$200.00	\$3,600.00